Lara #360

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgroRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
braun

braun

182 cm

36

39

89-65-100 cm
Berlin (Berlin)
2003
Rettungssanitater
Medizinstudentin
700 Follower

WIMA [V ODELS






Lara #360

WIMA | Models GmbH
+49 (0) 173 7845031

info@wima-models.de
www.wima-models.de

WIMA | MODELS




